Tour d'Armorique |

1991
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28/05/1991 - 31/05/1991 | 584 km
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MILLAR Robert
MANUYLOV Jury
MURUA Inaki
VASSILICHENKOV Dimitri
ALONSO Enrique
FLICHER Sebastien
COLYN Luc
BOUCANVILLE Franck
AKKERMANS Theo
VAN SLYCKE Rik
TORRES Roberto
BOUVATIER Philippe
SIMON Pascal
MADIOT Yvon

32 starting

GBR19580913
RUS19640610
ESP19660602
RUS19640104
ESP19650414
FRA19680506
BEL19580502
FRA19660101
NED19660406
BEL19630203
ESP19640829
FRA19640612
FRA19560927
FRA19620621
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LOUVIOT Philippe
SIMON Jerome

DE WILDE Etienne
ROBIN Jean-Cyril
GOUVENOU Thierry
LEDANOIS Yvon
DEKKER Dick
MONCASSIN Frederic
ROMINGER Tony
MARIE Thierry
REDANT Hendrik
DE CLERCQ Peter
MOTTET Charly
MANIN Christophe

FRA19640314
FRA19601205
BEL19580323
FRA19690827
FRA19690514
FRA19690705
NED19651120
FRA19680926

SUI19610327
FRA19630625
BEL19621101
BEL19660702
FRA19621216
FRA19660712



